
1 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 9 68.40 38.56 29.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 1

4 3F+3T 10.56 X 0.70 11.261 1 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 2 1 0

37.16 38.56

Skating Skills 1.00 6.006.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.926.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.926.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.926.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.086.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.00

29.84

2 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 56.80 30.37 27.43 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.50 -2.00 6.50-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3F+3T< < 8.30 -1.63 6.67-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

4 3Lz! ! 6.00 -2.10 3.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.271 2 1 2 1

6 CCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.53-1 1 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 0 1 1 1

34.20 30.37

Skating Skills 1.00 5.675.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.175.50 4.75 5.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.425.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.505.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.675.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

27.43

転倒:  -1.00
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3 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 4 56.45 30.53 25.92 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.23 9.831 1 0 0 0

2 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.672 2 1 1 1

4 CCSp2 2.30 0.50 2.801 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4V 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

29.03 30.53

Skating Skills 1.00 5.085.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 5.004.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.00 5.255.25 6.00 5.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.175.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.425.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.00

25.92

4 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 1 51.95 27.87 24.08 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3T+3T< < 7.30 -1.40 5.90-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.47 7.071 0 0 1 1

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

29.80 27.87

Skating Skills 1.00 4.925.50 5.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.755.25 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.835.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.835.50 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.755.25 5.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

24.08
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5 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

上野芝スケートクラブ 7 48.57 25.73 22.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 0

2 3F+COMBO 5.30 -2.10 3.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.50 2.501 0 1 1 1

4 3Lz 6.60 X -0.47 6.131 -3 -1 0 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 0 1 0 0

26.30 25.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.75 5.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.424.50 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.504.75 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.674.75 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.584.50 5.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

22.84

6 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 8 48.28 26.19 22.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.40 1.90-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X -0.47 6.13-2 0 0 0 -2

6 3T+3T 9.46 X 0.00 9.460 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

27.66 26.19

Skating Skills 1.00 4.674.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.424.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.25 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.25

22.09
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7 小  林      隼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

滋賀ゴールドスター 6 42.82 21.73 21.09 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -0.70 5.90-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lz! ! 6.00 -0.70 5.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -1 -2 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X -1.00 2.63-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

24.53 21.73

Skating Skills 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.174.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.174.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.50

21.09

8 辻  村  岳  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

フェニックス兵庫FSC 11 41.31 20.40 20.91 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 -0.93 4.67-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

21.33 20.40

Skating Skills 1.00 4.333.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.083.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.173.75 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.333.75 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.003.50 4.50 3.75 3.75 4.50

20.91
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9 前  川  裕  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都アクアリーナSC 3 37.95 19.27 18.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 -0.23 5.77-1 0 -1 0 0

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.60-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.60-1 -1 0 -1 0

6 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

20.20 19.27

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 3.673.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 3.673.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 3.753.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.673.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

18.68

10 陸  野  元  暉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 10 26.69 11.86 16.83 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 StSq3 3.30 -0.47 2.83-1 0 -1 0 -1

5 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.60 0.60-2 -2 -2 0 -2

6 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 0 -1 -1 -1

16.03 11.86

Skating Skills 1.00 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 3.333.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.253.25 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.00

16.83

転倒:  -2.00
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11 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都両洋高校 2 26.33 9.00 17.33 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 0 0 0 -2

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2V 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0

9.20 9.00

Skating Skills 1.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.00 2.752.75 3.00 2.00 2.50 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.503.25 4.00 3.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

17.33
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